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STATEMENT ON RENEWAL OF RECOGNITION OF IN-HOUSE R&D UNITS
WHOSE RECOGNITION WAS VALID UPTO 31.03.2009

Month Year Receipts Cumulative Disposal Cumulative *Cumulative
receipts Disposal pendency at the

end of the month

January 2009 131 131 0 131

February 2009 95 226 0 226

March 2009 104 330 0 330

April 2009 61 391 101 101 290

May 2009 25 416 104 205 211

June 2009 7 423 98 303 120

July 2009 14 437 85 388 49

August 2009 5 442 20 408 34

September 2009 9 451 21 429 22

October 2009 3 454 16 445 9

November 2009 1 455 5 450 5

December 2009 455 450 5
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